Skipper Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total Score Place
Kevin Wildt 1 2 1 10 1
Chris Pfledderer 2 1 DNC 7 2
Mike Stoughton 4 3 2 5 3
Zach Kastle 3 4 DNF 3 4
N - Number or Racers 4 4 3 11




BBSC

2008 Bluewater Bay Sailing Club Small Boat Fleet Score Sheet

Date
Race Committee

8-Jun-08
Mauck

Race

Handicap System and Ratings from 2008 North American Portsmouth Yardstick for centerboard boats
Default Rating (non-wind corrected) D-PN

Skipper
Mike Stoughton
Kevin Wildt
Zach Kastle
Chris Pfledderer

Sail Number
12448
11

Boat
LAS
FORC5
JY15
H-16

No Modification Factor

D-PN
91.1
95.4
91.9

76

Finish
Position
4

2
3
1

Clock Time

Finish
13:36:09
13:35:06
13:35:43
13:28:56

Decimal Minutes
Elapsed Time (ET)
0:34:09
0:33:06
0:33:43
0:26:56

Start Time
(don’t count prestart)

Decimal Minutes
Corrected Time (CT)
0:37:29
0:34:42
0:36:41
0:35:26

13:02:00

Corrected
Finish
Position
4

1
3
2



BBSC

2008 Bluewater Bay Sailing Club Small Boat Fleet Score Sheet

Date
Race Committee

8-Jun-08
Mauck

Race

Handicap System and Ratings from 2008 North American Portsmouth Yardstick for centerboard boats
Default Rating (non-wind corrected) D-PN

Skipper
Mike Stoughton
Kevin Wildt
Zach Kastle
Chris Pfledderer

Sail Number
12448
11

Boat
LAS
FORC5
JY15
H-16

No Modification Factor

D-PN
91.1
95.4
91.9

76

Finish
Position
2

4
3
1

Clock Time

Finish
14:17:06
14:17:55
14:17:53
14:09:30

Decimal Minutes
Elapsed Time (ET)
0:32:06
0:32:55
0:32:53
0:24:30

Start Time
(don’t count prestart)

Decimal Minutes
Corrected Time (CT)
0:35:14
0:34:30
0:35:47
0:32:14

13:45:00

Corrected
Finish
Position
3

2
4
1



BBSC

2008 Bluewater Bay Sailing Club Small Boat Fleet Score Sheet

Date 8-Jun-08 Race 3
Race Committee Mauck
Handicap System and Ratings from 2008 North American Portsmouth Yardstick for centerboard boats
Default Rating (non-wind corrected) D-PN No Modification Factor
Finish Clock Time Decimal Minutes
Skipper Sail Number Boat D-PN Position Finish Elapsed Time (ET)
Mike Stoughton 12448 LAS 91.1 1 14:56:45 0:22:45
Kevin Wildt 11 FORC5 95.4 2 14:56:30 0:22:30
Zach Kastle JY15 91.9 DNF 0:00:00 DNF

Chris Pfledderer H-16 76 DNC 0:00:00 DNC

Start Time 14:34:00
(don’t count prestart)

Corrected
Decimal Minutes Finish
Corrected Time (CT) Position
0:24:58 2
0:23:35 1
DNF DNF
DNC DNC
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